Position
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Position
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Position
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Position
1st

Position
1st
2nd

Chair's Challenge Shield Results
Wednesday 28th November 2012

Experienced Gents Recurve

Name Score Hits Golds
Tom Cram 426* 60 43
Arthur Coveney 394 59 23
Louis Richardson 388 60 21
Jack Dumanat 351 58 20
Joseph Calverly 325 60 11
Edward Reeves 314 60 9
Nuno Silva 260 56 5

Experienced Ladies Recurve

Name Score Hits Golds
Lisa Cooper 409 60 32
Eleni Price 335 60 12
Kim Taylor 323 59 11
Gemma Gould 160 52 2

Novice Gents Recurve

Name Score Hits Golds
Richard Anderson 334 60 17
Curtis Tatner 306 59 13
Andrew Pyatt 302 58 8
Adam Peers 167 45 2
James McCartney 134 42 2

Novice Ladies Recurve

Name Score Hits Golds

Katherine Clark 86 27 1
Barebow

Name Score Hits Golds

John Hodgson 327 59 12

Nauhnihal Sehmi 146 41 0



Position
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Position
1st
2nd

Novice Barebow

Name

Natalie Jackson
Rupali Gosai
Dean Wheeldon
Joseph McHale
Arka Basu

Name
James Dawkins
Nick Houseago

* = New Club Record

Score
205
170
167
148
108

Longbow

Score
161*
53

Hits
52
44
44
40
29

Hits
42
16

Golds
3

o o b~ b

Golds



