Chair's Challenge Shield Results

Wednesday 28th November 2012

Experienced Gents Recurve

Position	Name	Score	Hits	Golds
1st	Tom Cram	426*	60	43
2nd	Arthur Coveney	394	59	23
3rd	Louis Richardson	388	60	21
4th	Jack Dumanat	351	58	20
5th	Joseph Calverly	325	60	11
6th	Edward Reeves	314	60	9
7th	Nuno Silva	260	56	5

Experienced Ladies Recurve

Position	Name	Score	Hits	Golds
1st	Lisa Cooper	409	60	32
2nd	Eleni Price	335	60	12
3rd	Kim Taylor	323	59	11
4th	Gemma Gould	160	52	2

Novice Gents Recurve

Position	Name	Score	Hits	Golds
1st	Richard Anderson	334	60	17
2nd	Curtis Tatner	306	59	13
3rd	Andrew Pyatt	302	58	8
4th	Adam Peers	167	45	2
5th	James McCartney	134	42	2

Novice Ladies Recurve

Position	Name	Score	Hits	Golds
1st	Katherine Clark	86	27	1

Barebow

Position	Name	Score	Hits	Golds
1st	John Hodgson	327	59	12
2nd	Nauhnihal Sehmi	146	41	0

Novice Barebow

Position	Name	Score	Hits	Golds
1st	Natalie Jackson	205	52	3
2nd	Rupali Gosai	170	44	4
3rd	Dean Wheeldon	167	44	4
4th	Joseph McHale	148	40	0
5th	Arka Basu	108	29	0

Longbow

Position	Name	Score	Hits	Golds
1st	James Dawkins	161*	42	2
2nd	Nick Houseago	53	16	0

^{* =} New Club Record